
 (https://gem.gov.in/)

Enter Keywords? 

PRODUCTS SERVICES CONTENT

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Corrigendum Details

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 5000

Bid Validity (From End Date): 75 (Days)

Competent Authority Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 29-07-2024
16:37:27

Bid End Date / Time: 02-09-2024
16:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 02-09-2024
16:30:00

Consignees / Reporting Officer / Delivery
Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD
(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.In/Bidding/Track/Trackepbg/

Average Turn Over of Last 3 Years: 104
Lakh (s) Experience with Gov. Required:
Year (s)

Name: Vishnubhatla N V L N G Sharma

Address: Vishnubhatla N V L N G
Sharma,Vishnu.B.S@Gov.In,Sports
Authority Of India, STC , Sector 9,
Vidhyadhar Nagar,
Jaipur,Jaipur,RAJASTHAN,302039,India,
011-24368389-

Ministry: Ministry Of Youth Affairs And
Sports

Department: Department Of Sports

Organisation: Sports Authority Of India
(Sai)

Office: New Delhi

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5221381 (/showbidDocument/6707573)

Buyer Details

Modified On: 2024-08-30 12:45:06 Bid extended to 2024-09-02 16:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2024-09-02 16:30:00

Modified On: 2024-08-19 10:38:47

Hash Value (Algorithm - SHA256):
6cf041ab90be80015beb17cce67db21a56c8909c89564d0d69fc8572aebf03fd

 Download
(/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/2755367/6707573)

Modified On: 2024-08-19 10:30:14 Bid extended to 2024-08-29 16:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2024-08-29 16:30:00



https://gem.gov.in/
https://gem.gov.in/
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard
javascript:void(0)
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/6707573
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/track/trackepbg/6707573
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/6707573
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/6707573
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/showbidDocument/6707573
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/2755367/6707573
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/2755367/6707573
https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/2755367/6707573


Cancel Bid     Extend Bid


